Create Event Design

(

[ 10621 Midway Ave.
\ ) Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

09/12/2024 09:00 AM | Party - Ohr Eliyahu PO:
09/13/2024 09:00 AM | Dinner - 320 N Atla Sh|pp|ng Address:

Vista *kkPARTY*+*
09/14/2024 09:00 AM | Kiddush - 530 N. OHR ELIYAHU
Fuller Ave 241 S Detroit St

09/14/2024 09:00 AM | Lunch - 320 N Alta Los Ange]esl CA 90036
Vista
**% LUNCH & DINNER***
320 N Alta Vista Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90036

*x*xKIDDUSH***
530 N Fuller Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90036

ORDER #005371

Culinary Creations by Chumie
Chumie Vann
(818) 300-5687

Order Date: July 26, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description Qtty Price Total
Thursday Party - Ohr Eliyahu
Multi color Ribbon Chandelier with Edison (Different 1 $0.00 T $0.00
Shape) Light Bulbs
TO GO OVER THE DANCE FLOOR 16FT X 20FT | VENUE TO PROVIDE
THE DANCE FLOOR
Truss Structure with Sleeve Covers, 16ft x 20ft 1 $0.00 T $0.00
Wooden Lattice Structure, 16ft x 20ft 1 $0.00 T $0.00
TO GO OVER THE DANCE FLOOR 16FT X 20FT
Total Thursday Party - Ohr Eliyahu $0.00
Friday Night Dinner - 320 N. Alta Vista
Wooden Cabana, 20ft x 24ft 1 $1,920.00 T $1,920.00
OPTION#1: Lighting - Twinkle (CABANA 20FT X 24FT) 1 $2,880.00 T $2,880.00
LIGHTS COVER THE CEILING AND TWO SIDES
OPTION #2: Lighting - Twinkle (CABANA 20FT X 24FT) - 1 $0.00 T $0.00
$1,440.00
ONLY COVERS THE CEILING
Wooden Cabana, 12ft x 12ft 1 $576.00 T $576.00
OPTION #1: Lighting - Twinkle (CABANA 12FT X 12FT) 1 $1,152.00 T $1,152.00
LIGHTS COVER THE CEILING AND TWO SIDES
OPTION #2: Lighting - Twinkle (CABANA 12FT X 12FT) - 1 $0.00 T $0.00
$432.00
ONLY COVERS THE CEILING
Banquet Table, Queen 7 $18.00 T $126.00
Bentwood Chair, Fruitwood 75 $11.00 T $825.00
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Description

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
1.5% WC Fee
Notes
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Qtty Price

Total Friday Night Dinner - 320 N. Alta Vista

1 $375.00
4 $240.00
4 $240.00
1 $129.78

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$7,479.00

$375.00
$960.00
$960.00

§129.78

$7,479.00
$2,424.78
$0.00
($1,121.85)
$8,781.93
($0.00)
$8,781.93
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