Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005371

Culinary Creations by Chumie Chumie Vann (818) 300-5687

Order Date: July 26, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

09/12/2024 09:00 AM | Party - Ohr Eliyahu 09/13/2024 09:00 AM | Dinner - 320 N Atla Vista 09/14/2024 09:00 AM | Kiddush - 530 N. Fuller Ave 09/14/2024 09:00 AM | Lunch - 320 N Alta

Vista

PO: Shipping Address: ***PARTY*** OHR ELIYAHU 241 S Detroit St Los Angeles, CA 90036

*** LUNCH & DINNER*** 320 N Alta Vista Blvd Los Angeles, CA 90036

KIDDUSH
530 N Fuller Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90036

	•				
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Thursday Party - Oh	r Eliyahu				
	Multi color Ribbon Chandelier with Edison (Different hape) Light Bulbs	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	O GO OVER THE DANCE FLOOR 16FT X 20FT VENUE TO PROVIDE HE DANCE FLOOR				
Т	russ Structure with Sleeve Covers, 16ft x 20ft	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Vooden Lattice Structure, 16ft x 20ft O GO OVER THE DANCE FLOOR 16FT X 20FT	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Tot	al Thursday Party - Ohr Eliyahu			\$0.00
Friday Night Dinner	- 320 N. Alta Vista				
V	Vooden Cabana, 20ft x 24ft	1	\$1,920.00	Т	\$1,920.00
	PTION#1: Lighting - Twinkle (CABANA 20FT X 24FT) GHTS COVER THE CEILING AND TWO SIDES	1	\$2,880.00	T	\$2,880.00
\$	PTION #2: Lighting - Twinkle (CABANA 20FT X 24FT) - 1,440.00 NLY COVERS THE CEILING	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
V	Vooden Cabana, 12ft x 12ft	1	\$576.00	Т	\$576.00
	PTION #1: Lighting - Twinkle (CABANA 12FT X 12FT) GHTS COVER THE CEILING AND TWO SIDES	1	\$1,152.00	T	\$1,152.00
\$	PTION #2: Lighting - Twinkle (CABANA 12FT X 12FT) - 432.00 NLY COVERS THE CEILING	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
В	anquet Table, Queen	7	\$18.00	Т	\$126.00
В	entwood Chair, Fruitwood	75	\$11.00	T	\$825.00

Description		Qtty Price	Total
		Total Friday Night Dinner - 320 N. Alta Vista	\$7,479.00
Services			
	Trucking Fee	1 \$375.00 T	\$375.00
	Installation Fee	4 \$240.00	\$960.00
	Breakdown Fee	4 \$240.00	\$960.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1 \$129.78	\$129.78
Notes		Total Products:	\$7,479.00
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$2,424.78
		Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
		Discounts:	(\$1,121.85)
		Total:	\$8,781.93
		Payments:	(\$0.00)
		Balance:	\$8,781.93